Cable Ties & Banding l multi purpose fixing band
250
Our fixing band is fire tested for 3 hours at 950°C.
MULTI PURPOSE FIXING BAND
Multi-Purpose
 Fixing BandHalogen Free Coating
Multi-purpose fixing band is ideal for bending and forming around virtually any section
or shape. Resistant to physical abrasion, UV light and corrosive environments for many

C
opper
Lugs
C
able
Jointing
C
able Ties
&
 A
cc
 multi purpose fixing band l Cable Ties & Banding
251
Copper Dimensions Max Working
Code Length (m) (W) (F) (L1) Thickness Load (Kg)
ARB12C  10.0  12.0  5.0  5.0  0.8  65.0
ARB17C  10.0  17.0  7.0  7.0  0.8  85.0
MULTI PURPOSE FIXING BAND
304 Stainless Steel
Standard Max Working
Code Width (W) Length (m) Thickness Fixing Hole Dia (F) Centers (L1) Load (Kg)
ARB12G  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12B  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12R  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12W  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB17G  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17B  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17R  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17W  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB26G  26.0  10.0  0.8  8.0  28.0  200.0
ARB26B  26.0  10.0  0.8  8.0  28.0  200.0
Fixing Band
 Multi-Purpose Fixing Band
Multi-Purpose Fixing Band is a versatile product used in many applications. It
is available in three widths 12, 17 & 26mm manufactured from Carbon Steel
coated as standard used to secure cables, pipes, ducts & conduits. Available
bare galvanised (G) or coated in Black (B), White (W), Red (R) and Orange
(O). Other materials offered are Copper and Stainless Steel.
Multi-Purpose Fixing Band
• High tensile strength
• Corrosion resistance
• Coating is kind to hands/cable
• Easy to form around any section
Temperature Range: -15°C to 50°C
Material: Carbon Steel / PE Coated
Standards: BS 7671:2018
Stainless Steel Max Working
Code Width (W) Length (m) Thickness Fixing Hole Dia (F) Load (Kg)
ARB12SS  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  75.0
ARB17SS  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  95.0
Copper
• Increased tensile strength and operating temperature
Temperature Range: -60°C to 160°C
Material: 304 Stainless Steel